

Macc 90/2018

Present : Shalim Shahi
ADJ-II in-charge.

03/-
02-07-2018:

P.O is on duty leave .
Petitioner files hazira through their Lawyer.
Today is fixed for appearance .
Requisites filed earlier in both ways.
Issue the same.
To 08.08.2018 for SR/AD and appearance.

Dicted by me .

ADJ-II in-charge .
Raiganj, U/D

ADJ-II in-charge .
Raiganj, U/D