

M.A.C. Case No. 90/2018

05/15-12-2018: Petitioner files hajira. O.P./Insurance Company files a petition for time for filing W.O

Perused. Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 25-02-2019 for filing W.O. by O.P./Insurance Company.

Dictd by me

Judge, (FTC-II)
Raiganj.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,
FTC-II, Raiganj.