

M.A.C. Case No 90/2018

06/ 25-02-2019: P.O. is on leave.

Petitioner files hajira. O.P./Insurance Company files
W.S. Copy served. Let the same be kept with the record,

The case is adjourned.

Fix 28-03-2019 for framing of issues.

Dictd by me

ADJ ,1st Court
in-charge of
Judge, (FTC-II) Raiganj.

Addl. District Judge, 1st
Court, Raiganj in-charge of
Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,
FTC-II,Raiganj