

M.A.C. Case No. 90/2018

08/ 17-05-2019: No step is taken by the petitioner due to cease work called by the local Bar Association on the incident of Howrah.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 03-07 -2019 for framing of issues.

Dictd by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,  
FTC-II,Raiganj

Judge, (FTC-II)  
Raiganj.