

M.A.C. Case No. 90/2018

09 /03-07-2019: Both parties file hajira .

Today is fixed for framing of issues. Accordingly, issues are framed in separate sheets. Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 13-08-2019 for filing affidavit in chief by P.W. along with documents.

Dictd by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,  
FTC-II, Raiganj

Judge, of FTC-II  
Raiganj.