

M.A.C. Case No. 90/2018

14/13-01-2020: Petitioner files hajira.

Today is fixed for cross-examination of P.W. 1 and P.W. 2

O.P./Insurance Company files a petition praying for time.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed as last chance .

Fix 24-02-2020 for for cross-examination of P.W.1 and P.W. 2

as last chance.

Dictated and corrected.

Judge, MACT , FTC- 2nd Court,
Raiganj

Judge, MACT
FTC-II, Raiganj.