

**M.A.C.C. Case No. 90 / 2018**

**17/05.09.2020**

**To day is fixed for cross- examination of pw-1  
and PW-2.**

**No steps taken by the party due to resolution of the  
local Bar, Raiganj.**

**The Case is adjourned.**

**Fix. 15.12.2020 for cross- examination of pw-1 and PW-2.**

Dictd. by me

Judge,MACT  
ADJ-FTC-II, (in Charge)  
**Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur**

Judge,MACT  
ADJ- FTC-II, (in Charge)  
**Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur**

