

M.A.C.C Case No. -90 of 2018
CNR. No. WBUD01-001769-2018
J.O Code-WB00891

23/22.11.2021:

Today is fixed for cross-examination of PW-1 and 2 id,. cost of Rs.500/- payable to the petitioner.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira

Ld. Advocate for the OP/Ins Co is present.

PW-1 is cross examined in full and discharged.

To 13.01.2022 for cross-examination of PW-2.

D/C,

ADJ, FTC-II,Raiganj

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj, U/D.