

M.A.C.C Case No. 90 of 2018
CNR. No. WBUD01-001769-2018
J.O Code-WB00891

29/11.05.2023:

Today is fixed for OPW.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

By filing a petition, OP/Ins Co has prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 05.07.2023 for OPW as last chance.

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj.