

M.A.C.C Case No. 90 of 2018
CNR. No. WBUD01-001769-2018
J.O Code-WB00891

31/25.08.2023:

Today is fixed for OPW as last chance.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

O.P/Ins. Co. has filed attendance of witness but on call, none is present.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 01.12.2023 for OPW as last chance id argument.

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj.