

WBUD010017692018



M A C C/90/2018

Debjani Basak Vs. National Insurance Co. Ltd.

35/01.04.2024:

Today is fixed for argument.

Petitioner is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

OP No. 2 National Insurance Co. Ltd files a petition and prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered the prayer is allowed.

To 13.05.2024 for argument.

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)
MACT Judge, FTC-II,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

MACT Judge, FTC-II,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS