

WBUD010017692018



M A C C/90/2018

Debjani Basak Vs. National Insurance Co. Ltd.

36/13.05.2024:

Regular PO is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for argument.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

OP/Ins Co takes steps through their Ld. Advocate.

To 17.06.2024 for for argument.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur, I/C

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS