

WBUD010017692018



M A C C/90/2018

Debjani Basak Vs. National Insurance Co. Ltd.

37/18.06.2024

17.06.2024:

The record is put up today.

Although date was fixed on **17.06.2024** which was declared holiday by the Hon'ble High Court on the occasion of Id-Uz-Juha

To **26.06.2024** for argument.

In from parties.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)
ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

[Visit ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS