

WBUD010017692018



M A C C/90/2018

Debjani Basak Vs. National Insurance Co. Ltd.
Ref- Raiganj PS Case No-186/2018 dated 16.04.2018

47/09.06.2025:

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for ER of WA of witness Dr. Sanjoy Bandhapadhy and evidence.

Ld. Advocate of the Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP/Ins Co is also ready through their Ld. Advocate.

No ER of WA of received in respect of witness Dr. Sanjoy Bandhapadhy.

To 08.08.2025 for ER of WA of witness Dr. Sanjoy Bandhapadhy and evidence.

Issue remainder.

D/C

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge,Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS

In the Court of Additional District & Session Judge
Fast Track (2nd) Court
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Memo No- **205**

Date- **09.06.2025**

Copy forwarded for necessary compliance to:

1) I/C Raiganj PS.