

WBUD010017692018



M A C C/90/2018

Debjani Basak Vs. National Insurance Co. Ltd.

51/20.01.2026:

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed **for** Argument.

Both the parties have filed their respective haziras.

None appears and move.

To 10.03.2026 for Argument.

D/C

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00993)
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge,Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS